
Hospitality Menu
Wines

Champagne & sparkling wine
Bollinger Champagne
Moët & Chandon Champagne
Laurent Perrier Champagne
Taittinger Champagne
Pommery Brut Royal Champagne
Jules Feraud Brut Champagne
Botter Prosecco

Rosé wine
Chateau D’Esclans Whispering Angel

75cl 
£95
£90
£85
£80
£70
£50
£34

75cl
£32

White wine
Berthier Sancerre
Chablis L’onciale
Babich Sauvignon Blanc

Red wine
Napa Cellars Pinot Noir
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Puits
Quara Special Selection Malbec
Domaine De La Baume Merlot

75cl
£40
£27
£26

75cl
£45
£40
£30
£26

Spirits
Sipsmith Gin & Tonic
Jack Daniel’s & Coke
Captain Morgan’s & Coke
Longbottom & Co. Bloody Mary

22cl
£7.10 
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00

Peroni Lager
Meantime Lager/Pale Ale
Stella Artois
Cornish Cider

Beer & cider
33cl
£6.60 
£6.50 
£6.60
£6.00

Soft drinks
Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite
San Pellegrino
Elderflower Cordial
Still Water, Sparkling Water
Tea/Coffee

33cl
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.20
£3.00

Food
Breakfast
Juices
Pastries & Muffins

Each
£2.70
£2.50

Lunch & evening
Sandwich Platters
Packed Lunch

Snacks
Nibbles (Olives, Crisps, Nuts)

PP
£7.00
£10.00

PP
£4.00

Canapés  
Price on application (min. 30 passengers)


